

SESSIONS CASE NO 76 OF 2021. (77 OF 2021)

Sri S.K. Pathak J.O. Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-005117-2021.

26

11-07-2025

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. no.13,

Both the accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hajira .

Ld.P.P. files hajira .

No witness is present .

Witness Madan Das does not turn up Court even after receiving summon.

Issue B/W/A against Madan Das ,C.S.W. no.02 of Rs.100/-

Let a new schedule of evidence be fixed.

Accordingly,fix 11-09-25&12-09-25for evidences of C.S.W. no.s 2,11,13

and E/R of B/W/A.

Prosecution is to issue summons.

Accused persons on bail as before.

Additional Sessions Judge (1 st) Court.

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.